Herren 3. Liga

1. Runde
19.30 Uhr
Utzenstorf
Trubschachen
Roggwil 3
Koppigen
Barau 2
Roggwil 3
Kleindietwil

2. Runde
19.30 Uhr
Trubschachen
Utzenstorf
Koppigen
Aarwangen
Roggwil 3
Barau 2
Kleindietwil

3. Runde
19.30 Uhr
Utzenstorf
Koppigen
Trubschachen
Aarwangen
Barau 2
Kleindietwil
Aarwangen

4. Runde
19.30 Uhr
Kleindietwil
Koppigen
Aarwangen
Roggwil 3
Barau 2
Trubschachen
Utzenstorf

Freitag, 26. Oktober 2018
Koppigen

. Aarwangen

. Barau 2

. Aarwangen

. Utzenstorf

. Kleindietwil

. Trubschachen
: Koppigen

Dienstag, 13. November 2018
Trubschachen

: Aarwangen

. Barau 2

. Trubschachen
. Kleindietwil

. Utzenstorf

: Koppigen

: Roggwil 3

Freitag, 23. November 2018
Aarwangen, MZH Sonnhalde

. Kleindietwil

: Roggwil 3

. Utzenstorf

. Koppigen

: Roggwil 3

. Trubschachen
. Béarau 2

Dienstag, 4. Dezember 2018
Barau

: Aarwangen

. Barau 2

. Trubschachen
. Kleindietwil

. Utzenstorf

: Koppigen

: Roggwil 3
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5. Runde
19.30 Uhr
Barau 2
Koppigen
Aarwangen
Trubschachen
Kleindietwil
Roggwil 3
Utzenstorf

6. Runde
13.30 Uhr
Utzenstorf
Aarwangen
Barau 2
Kleindietwil
Koppigen
Roggwil 3
Trubschachen

Freitag, 18. Januar 2019
Utzenstorf

: Aarwangen

. Kleindietwil

. Utzenstorf

: Roggwil 3

. Barau 2

: Koppigen

. Trubschachen

Samstag, 9. Februar 2019
Roggwil, TH Hofstatten

. Koppigen

: Roggwil 3

. Trubschachen
. Utzenstorf

: Aarwangen

. Barau 2

. Kleindietwil

o 00U~ 01T W

OCWADNDNOU W

A ONDNDNEFEO

NOP~WWRAOG



Herren 3.Liga
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2 Absteiger

Niederbipp, 09.02.2019, Mller



Rangliste Herren 3. Liga

No o wN

Utzenstorf
Trubschachen
Roggwil 3
Aarwangen
Koppigen
Kleindietwil
Barau 2

Spiele
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

66 :
58 :
61 :
57 .
59 :
44
45

45
37
52
54
54
80
68

Diff.
21
21

-36
-23

Pkt.
17
15
14
14
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